Contents

List of Maps
Notes on Contributors

1 Language and National Identity in Asia: a Thematic Introduction
Andrew Simpson

Part I South Asia
2 Bangladesh
Hanne-Ruth Thompson

3 India
R. Amritavalli and K. A. Jayaseelan

4 Nepal and the Eastern Himalayas
Rhoderick Chalmers

5 Pakistan
Christopher Shackle

6 Sri Lanka
K. N. O. Dharmadasa

Part Il East Asia
7 China
Ping Chen
8 Hong Kong
Andrew Simpson
9 Japan
Nanette Gottlieb

10 North and South Korea
Ross King

11 Taiwan
Andrew Simpson

viii

31

33

55

84

100

116

139

141

168

186

200

235



vi Contents

Part III Southeast Asia

12 Burma/Myanmar
Justin Watkins

13 Cambodia
Steve Heder

14 Indonesia
Andrew Simpson

15 Malaysia and Brunei
Asmah Haji Omar

16 The Philippines
Andrew Gonzalez, FSC

17 Singapore
Andrew Simpson

18 Thailand and Laos
Andrew Simpson and Noi Thammasathien

19 Vietnam
Lé Minh-Hdng and Stephen O’Harrow

References
Index

261

263

288

312

337

360

374

391

415

443
461



South Asia

Bangladesh

India

Nepal and the Eastern Himalaya
Pakistan

Sri Lanka

East Asia

China

Hong Kong

Japan

North and South Korea
Taiwan

Southeast Asia
Burma/Myanmar
Cambodia
Indonesia
Malaysia

The Philippines
Singapore
Thailand and Laos
Vietnam

All maps drawn by Graeme Sandemnan, FBCart.S, University of St Andrews.

List of Maps

32
34
59
85
101
117

140
142
169
187
201
236

262
264
289
313
338
361
375
392
416



